Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

11/1/2024 8:23:38 AM

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2024

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$575,200.00 $905,774.06
$0.00 $0.00
$575,200.00 $905,774.06
$292,900.00 $487,670.41
$400.00 $1,091.50
$5,100.00 $3,440.41
$5,450.00 $18,317.38
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$219,500.00 $225,329.82
$523,350.00 $735,849.52
$31,500.00 $26,330.85
$41,650.00 $146,479.49

($10,150.00)

$41,700.00
$498,315.61
$540,015.61

($120,148.64)

$49,775.90
$496,365.61
$546,141.51

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$330,574.06
$0.00
$330,574.06

($194,770.41)
($691.50)
$1,659.59
($12,867.38)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($5,829.82)
($212,499.52)

($5,169.15)
($104,829.49)
($109,998.64)

$8,075.90
($1,950.00)
$6,125.90

Pulled from Raw

Budget

$33,175,848.18
$9,086,229.37
$8,300,185.00
$184,000.00
$50,746,262.55

$24,651,462.30
$5,750,463.55
$4,546,810.30
$6,889,273.09
$2,706,375.04
$4,650,336.30
$689,672.50
$1,709,580.87
$51,593,973.95

$1,755,688.88
$1,335,688.88
$420,000.00

($427,711.40)
$24,301,453.24
$23,873,741.84

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$35,808,615.55
$9,172,778.75
$10,629,571.91
$226,309.99
$55,837,276.20

$24,411,474.47
$5,698,905.00
$3,709,177.25
$6,191,955.57
$2,464,572.27
$5,043,117.96
$696,727.50
$1,676,946.63
$49,892,876.65

$1,577,331.25
$1,325,282.69
$252,048.56

$6,196,448.11
$24,293,167.68
$30,489,615.79

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$2,632,767.37
$86,549.38
$2,329,386.91
$42,309.99
$5,091,013.65

$239,987.83
$51,558.55
$837,633.05
$697,317.52
$241,802.77
($392,781.66)
($7,055.00)
$32,634.24
$1,701,097.30

($178,357.63)
$10,406.19
($167,951.44)

$6,624,159.51
($8,285.56)
$6,615,873.95
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